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Description

199205010000
67641

05/01/1992
11:58:10

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES EDDOWES,
EDWARD E

199204240000
58101

04/24/1992
04:09:20

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECOR BANK

199204270000
61181

04/27/1992
01:47:14

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECOR BANK

199204270000
61191

04/27/1992
01:47:16

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECOR BANK

199205130000
81581

05/13/1992
02:01:49

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BURCH,
THOMAS L JR

199206080001
05671

06/08/1992
02:33:17

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCNEILLIE,
VIRGINIA J

199205210000
91021

05/21/1992
02:52:00

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BAXTER,
HOWARD
GLENN JR

199206150001
11841

06/15/1992
11:27:40

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
& URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

199207240001
49751

07/24/1992
11:57:53

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECOR BANK 199204090000
38651

199210020002
20471

10/02/1992
12:37:01

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS,
JIMMY DALE

199209180002
04911

09/18/1992
10:14:00

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SECOR BANK

199210150002
35571

10/15/1992
10:25:31

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

199210200002
39671

10/20/1992
09:42:00

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SMITH, RICKY
DEAN

199211250002
82291

11/25/1992
12:48:34

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CONNER,
ELLEN V



199212160003
02011

12/16/1992
10:13:04

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PEARSON,
WALTER
BOYD

199301060000
03561

01/06/1993
09:59:38

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DUDCHOCK,
ALEX

199301060000
03601

01/06/1993
10:08:23

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FISH, TOMMY
W

199212210003
08081

12/21/1992
01:11:10

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
RALPH L

199301110000
09251

01/11/1993
03:09:20

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LOGAN,
EDWARD
O'NEAL

199301040000
00211

01/04/1993
08:51:13

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECOR BANK

199302030000
32331

02/03/1993
02:01:52

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECOR BANK

199302040000
33061

02/04/1993
09:28:05

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

199302080000
36611

02/08/1993
10:40:17

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NORRIS,
LARRY DALE

199302100000
38531

02/10/1993
08:52:22

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

199302100000
38541

02/10/1993
08:52:23

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

199302110000
40691

02/11/1993
11:08:49

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS,
CHARLES E

199302180000
46861

02/18/1993
09:49:18

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

199302180000
46851

02/18/1993
09:49:17

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

199302180000
46871

02/18/1993
09:49:19

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

199302180000
46881

02/18/1993
09:49:20

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO


