Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199205010000 67641	05/01/1992 11:58:10	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	EDDOWES, EDWARD E						·
199204240000 58101	04/24/1992 04:09:20	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECOR BANK						
199204270000 61181	04/27/1992 01:47:14	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECOR BANK						
199204270000 61191	04/27/1992 01:47:16	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECOR BANK						
199205130000 81581	05/13/1992 02:01:49	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BURCH, THOMAS L JR						
199206080001 05671	06/08/1992 02:33:17	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCNEILLIE, VIRGINIA J						
199205210000 91021	05/21/1992 02:52:00	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BAXTER, HOWARD GLENN JR						
199206150001 11841	06/15/1992 11:27:40	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECRETARY OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMEN T						
199207240001 49751	07/24/1992 11:57:53	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECOR BANK					199204090000 38651	
199210020002 20471	10/02/1992 12:37:01	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS, JIMMY DALE						
199209180002 04911	09/18/1992 10:14:00	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SECOR BANK						
199210150002 35571	10/15/1992 10:25:31	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO						
199210200002 39671	10/20/1992 09:42:00	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, RICKY DEAN						
199211250002 82291	11/25/1992 12:48:34	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CONNER, ELLEN V						

199212160003 02011	12/16/1992 10:13:04	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PEARSON, WALTER BOYD			
199301060000 03561	01/06/1993 09:59:38	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DUDCHOCK, ALEX			
199301060000 03601	01/06/1993 10:08:23	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FISH, TOMMY W			
199212210003 08081	12/21/1992 01:11:10	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, RALPH L			
199301110000 09251	01/11/1993 03:09:20	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LOGAN, EDWARD O'NEAL			
199301040000 00211	01/04/1993 08:51:13	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECOR BANK			
199302030000 32331	02/03/1993 02:01:52	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECOR BANK			
199302040000 33061	02/04/1993 09:28:05	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO			
199302080000 36611	02/08/1993 10:40:17	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NORRIS, LARRY DALE			
199302100000 38531	02/10/1993 08:52:22	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO			
199302100000 38541	02/10/1993 08:52:23	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO			
199302110000 40691	02/11/1993 11:08:49	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS, CHARLES E			
199302180000 46861	02/18/1993 09:49:18	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO			
199302180000 46851	02/18/1993 09:49:17	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO			
199302180000 46871	02/18/1993 09:49:19	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO			
199302180000 46881	02/18/1993 09:49:20	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO			